WILO USA LLC
Tel: (888) 945-6872
Fax: (888) 945-6873
Web: www.wilo-usa.com
Email: info@wilo-usa.com
WILO Canada Inc.
Tel: (866) 945-6236
Fax: (403) 277-9456

Size HP Volts
Dimensions (In) Weights
(lbs)
A B C C* C** Pump
End
3 Wire
TWU6.50-02.20 6 M4 2 230 16.7
NPT3”
RP3”
5.4 26
TWU6.50-02.20 6 M4 2 460 16.7 5.4 26
TWU6.50-03.30 6 M4 3 230 18.2 5.4 27
TWU6.50-03.30 6 M4 3 460 18.2 5.4 27
TWU6.50-05.50 6 M4 5 230 21.2 5.4 30
TWU6.50-05.50 6 M4 5 460 21.2 5.4 30
TWU6.50-08.75 6 M4 7.5 230 25.7 5.4 39
TWU6.50-08.75 6 M4 7.5 460 25.7 5.4 39
TWU6.50-08.75 6 M6 7.5 230 26.3 5.6 5.7 39
TWU6.50-08.75 6 M6 7.5 460 26.3 5.6 5.7 39
TWU6.50-10.100 6 M6 10 230 29.2 5.6 5.7 48
TWU6.50-10.100 6 M6 10 460 29.2 5.6 5.7 48
TWU6.50-15.150 6 M6 15 230 36.7 5.6 5.7 64
TWU6.50-15.150 6 M6 15 460 36.7 5.6 5.7 64
TWU 6.50” Series
WILO USA LLC
Tel: (888) 945-6872

(in)
Mtr
Size HP Volts
Dimensions (In) Weights
(lbs)
A B C C* C** Pump
End
3 Wire
TWU6.75-02.30 6 M4 3 230 16.7
NPT3”
RP3”
5.4 23
TWU6.75-02.30 6 M4 3 460 16.7 5.4 23
TWU6.75-0.3.50 6 M4 5 230 18.2 5.4 25
TWU6.75-0.3.50 6 M4 5 460 18.2 5.4 25
TWU6.75-0.5.75 6 M4 7.5 230 21.2 5.4 30
TWU6.75-0.5.75 6 M4 7.5 460 21.2 5.4 30
TWU6.75-0.5.75 6 M6 7.5 230 21.8 5.6 5.7 31
TWU6.75-0.5.75 6 M6 7.5 460 21.8 5.6 5.7 31
TWU6.75-0.7.100 6 M6 10 230 24.8 5.6 5.7 38
TWU6.75-0.7.100 6 M6 10 460 24.8 5.6 5.7 38
TWU6.75-11.150 6 M6 15 230 30.7 5.6 5.7 59
TWU6.75-11.150 6 M6 15 460 30.7 5.6 5.7 59
TWU6.75-14.200 6 M6 20 230 35.2 5.6 5.7 68
TWU6.75-14.200 6 M6 20 460 35.2 5.6 5.7 68
TWU6.75-18.250 6 M6 25 230 41.2 5.6 5.7 82
TWU6.75-18.250 6 M6 25 460 41.2 5.6 5.7 82
	TWU 6.50” Series
	TWU 6.75” Series